FSC silage fork

Thanks to its hardened blades, the FSC fork ensures a clean cut
of the silage. The high-quality tines and the reinforced frame
allow the implement to be easily used even during the harshest
work.

Its use requires a loader equipped with third hydraulic line.

Technical data sheet
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Depth

Opening

Volume

Weight

Max. load capacity
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Additional hydraulic lines

sigmag

THE LOADER.

FSC
1355
780
800
0,82
528
530
11

N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor

equipped
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