

FSC silage fork

sigma 4
THE LOADER.

Thanks to its hardened blades, the FSC fork ensures a clean cut of the silage. The high-quality tines and the reinforced frame allow the implement to be easily used even during the harshest work.

Its use requires a loader equipped with third hydraulic line.



Technical data sheet

	FSC
Width	1355
Depth	780
Opening	800
Volume	0,82
Weight	528
Max. load capacity	530
Tines	11
Additional hydraulic lines	1

N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor equipped